
ION CLUB Dakhla Lassarga // SURF TRAINING & RENTALS

11/2018 - 12/2019

GROUP TRAINING // MAX. 4 PERSONS 

BEGINNER – INTERMEDIATE 

BEGINNER – INTERMEDIATE 

BEGINNER – INTERMEDIATE 

BEGINNER – INTERMEDIATE 

SEMI-PRIVATE TRAINING // MAX. 2 PERSONS 

BEGINNER – INTERMEDIATE – ADV – EXPERT 

BEGINNER – INTERMEDIATE – ADV – EXPERT 

BEGINNER – INTERMEDIATE – ADV – EXPERT 

BEGINNER – INTERMEDIATE – ADV – EXPERT 

PRIVATE TRAINING 

BEGINNER – INTERMEDIATE – ADV – EXPERT 

BEGINNER – INTERMEDIATE – ADV – EXPERT 

BEGINNER – INTERMEDIATE – ADV – EXPERT 

BEGINNER – INTERMEDIATE – ADV – EXPERT 

RENTAL PRO 

2 days 

3 days 

4 days 

5 days 

6/7 days 

120.00 € 

165.00 € 

202.50 € 

240.00 € 

277.50 € 

2 hours 40.00 €

4 hours 80.00 € 

6 hours 110.00 €

10 hours 160.00 €

2 hours 70.00 €

4 hours 140.00 € 

6 hours 195.00 €

10 hours 280.00 €

2 hours 100.00 €

4 hours 200.00 € 

6 hours 280.00 €

10 hours 400.00 €




