

4 hours

6 hours

10 hours

200.00 €

280.00 €

400.00 €

## ION CLUB Dakhla Lassarga // SURF TRAINING & RENTALS 11/2018 - 12/2019

GROUP TRAINING // MAX. 4 PERSONS		
BEGINNER – INTERMEDIATE	2 hours	40.00 €
BEGINNER – INTERMEDIATE	4 hours	80.00 €
BEGINNER – INTERMEDIATE	6 hours	110.00 €
BEGINNER – INTERMEDIATE	10 hours	160.00 €
SEMI-PRIVATE TRAINING // MAX. 2 PERSONS		
BEGINNER – INTERMEDIATE – ADV – EXPERT	2 hours	70.00 €
BEGINNER – INTERMEDIATE – ADV – EXPERT	4 hours	140.00 €
BEGINNER – INTERMEDIATE – ADV – EXPERT	6 hours	195.00 €
BEGINNER – INTERMEDIATE – ADV – EXPERT	10 hours	280.00 €
PRIVATE TRAINING		
BEGINNER – INTERMEDIATE – ADV – EXPERT	2 hours	100.00 €

RENTAL	PRO
2 days	120.00 €
3 days	165.00 €
4 days	202.50 €
5 days	240.00 €
6/7 days	277.50 €

BEGINNER - INTERMEDIATE - ADV - EXPERT

BEGINNER – INTERMEDIATE – ADV – EXPERT

BEGINNER – INTERMEDIATE – ADV – EXPERT